1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM HON G Quoc TUAN
Last Middle First
. Current Address: 7 : TindH TAM 3 S Kh 2 5 F’ 6
Date of Birth:_Sepl, 23 1949  Place of Birth: __ $o¢’ Tmﬂﬂ g%  \ied N g
] 7 7/

Previous Occupation (before 1975) 3 C A Rank : Se ) n
(Rank & Position)

(2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From To

we sent Woyue Hw Injorraahon oty Months: Days:

AL MM (A'Ab&d .

pov e (sept. 197
Tim: c Xtk Y} oagav, Thomt-

3. SPONSOR'S KAME:  £LON é*} 7. N&coc (AN
Address and Telephone Number
k., NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telepbhone Rumber Relationship
HONG |, Nooc BaCH S Nt/
FLONG, GWoT DUNG | , Baothe
HONG) Gvoc VIET | ( Addmw owe] Glphnne rambe 4 abole ) Imall Ao H

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL . # :
I-171#:___ Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admicsicn via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

<D. Naw/ we clo 1o

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

'l\ O

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN

INTAKE FORM

* g drdddd kR

CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O.

(Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633

HOSE BOTLIC

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) goon din Ty
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : Q0 By 1ay q
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) :.Male (Nam) : _ v, Apn 3// Female (Nu):

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than):

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 7. i i R

.t

rlarried (Co lap gia dinh) _L

e Yoo Te e UnuGiang,

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

4 7. (‘—77

ML AN

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ./ No (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): [VT5 To (Den): | 7]
- - LN T, . 3 n T '
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Wi 'bee raii s v'vvid mour wstory peee Shde CueSun W0 Bio “h
CAMP (Trai tu) i [ [ 7 H l] Tt _
. “ Y \
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): Moy Con
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): Nip
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): !
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):
Date (nam):
APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): V/
IV Number (So ho so): 254550 p
: No (Khong): .

\

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):

(Ten than nhan thap tung)

. i ~
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : 777 [HEep vt jpes 2,

- - N
cogrdsng o Vani e e

R
NIT S

Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi ti.

.

- ) -\_/'
€ Wda
/ D g

" A3

P
£ A

AME iproos (i
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten
Poopdy i it Fiy

va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

ot r

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=Ky):. Yes (co):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):

No (Khong): \

NAME & SIGNATURE: : Lo
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF FORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi vd Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

fecember a1 9¢0

MVQM;-‘@\,

DATE:

A 3

Month (Thang) Day

(Ngay) Year (Nam)
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF 3IRTH .ELATgiuSHIP o
-HUINANRQQ 'Hgf i0 - o -\apa
Hople Qe TivpnA oL - 0R-1e47

Honlf  THY  TduY 20 OV - 1809

Von g Quoc  C\Mer ) Q. 0. 110

DONE  THY MRS 0% 071974

Mok  Agee TR 171 1950

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

#DDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-06353

INTARE FORM (Two Copiles) N Ar s
MAU DON VE LY-LICH d (
dededded iR R NOS BOTUC
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : H&QGQ &AAY‘ QTUPdJ
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _(04 2z 9¢9
(Nam, nei sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): _p/AM )/ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh):_V

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
aopRess v vimwam 7, T TAm 3 L€ s SocTeine UnGiang,
(Dia chi tai Vlet-Nam) t b
WVIETNENM
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN nay khong): Yes (Co) &é:. No {(RKhong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):;jﬂjs— TO (Den)=4lq-7q
. A

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): Aviag  DPh o
-/ N
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): WA
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): e
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) ‘ T
e (nam)/:
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): V/

IV Number (So ho so): "\/2,56,5;5{#
\ No (Khong): -

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:

j

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 7 HEN‘ ﬂcvu [Mﬂ . F Hita
Y i
gm:jkam PG\JJZ(\JA CL'r\J/) NViETY mm\)\ '

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/REéATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

BONG T plend, LA

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): No (Khong): \/
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): edst e/

NAME & SIGNATURE: yOMG, T NsoT LAN )
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT ! /

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) _Jhg;nmvﬁ%%/

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

DATE:
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{ 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

| NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE 0F 3I3TE REL.TEiHSHI? TC
UQUNH  NAOC HaT (0 ~10-1449
HonG& Qute, TepNE 06-0%-1967
Hong  THY  THLY 30- Ol -1069
Won g Quoc  culiers "z,q-oq-\cﬂo
BONE  THY LR 0% - 07- 1974
Honk  Buec TR 1711 = 1940

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

~DDITICNAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 . IVé:
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL. #:
I-171#: Y
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form 1s to ldentify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admissicn via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM HON ¢ Qoc TUAN
Last Middle First
Current Address: _Zj Tintd TAaM 3 , Kh 2 , l; A
Date of Birth: Sepf 22 1949  Place of Birth: ‘ ‘ L A N
) J 7 .
Previous Occupation (before 1975) - (NS Rank : e : n
(Rank & Position)
(.. TIME SPERT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From To
we net oy Pl ormtahens bt . . Days:
ov Ha (5 .J I‘ngg Nmt\? we do v Years: Months: yS
M membes . . k1 G fauv Thom¥.
3. S nson 'S NAME: £LON 6* 7. Ncgoc (AN
Name

Address and Telephone Number

4. RAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

o
,"'; & - = =
el A et
tz § I : r ; o
%LO/\/ 6'/ ; 4 ﬁwg‘%:“‘:@:;:nm .“ : e ‘ -‘ 'b,. g
:*‘ ol
7 &
23
,~’§'§vg'§"?.,_,
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PILI. A RRS

] e g A BT v Bor
st W e

DATE PREPARED:




‘ ‘ REF : 1V NO.

AFFTDAVIT O RFIATIONQHT P
to be completed by relative/friend ia USA

1

YOUR NaME Hong Thi Ngoc Lan YOUR ALIEN STATUS 1IS:
Other name you have uscd N/A U.S.CITIZEN [::] Number:
DATE OF BIRTH 10/31/59 PERMANENT RESIDENT [X | a#  25-175-431
PLACE OF BIRTH Ba Xuyen,Viet Nam REFUGEEI |A#

mo. da year
ADDRESS . IN USA DATI: OF ENTRY INTO usa 06 ; 20 ; 81

FROM WHICH COUNTRY? Malaysia

TELEPHONE NO. (H) (408 ) 289-8731 (W)

VOLUNTARY AGENCY WITH WHICH YOU ARE NOW WORKING : INTERNATIONAL RESCUE COMMITTEE

ii INFORMATION ON APPLICANTS 1IN VIETNAM

Important:
* The Princinal Applicant(P.4.) is your closet rclative to be considered for US entry.

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.) Hong Quoc Tuan

Other name he/she used in Vietnam : N/A

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 7 Hem Tinh Tam,Khom 2,Phuong 6,Soc Trang,Hau Giang,Viet Nam

HAVE YOU FILED IMMIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? No CATEGORY? _ CAT.3

DATE AND PLACE OF FILING

DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES NO NUMBER(S)?

I AM THE : HusBaND [ | WIFE[ | PARENT[ ] cHiLD[ | BROTHER [ ], SISTER[X]

OTHER OF THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT.
(Specify)

List below the persons to be considered for admission to the United States. In the column

MS (marital status) indicate married (M), divorced (D), widowed (W), or single (S).

NAME DATE PLACE SEX|MS| RELATION ADDRESS
In Vietnamese Order OF BIRTH OF BIRTH TO P.A.

* mo/da/yr | Principal

1. Hong Quoc Tuap na/23/ 49 lsaj gan., UN M lm | Applicant Iy, Giang,Viet Nam
2 Huynh Ngoc Dai 01,10, 49 [Soc Trang F M Wife "

3. Hong Quoc Thang 08 /06 /67 " M 1S Son "

4. Hong Thu Thuy 01/30/69 |Chuong Thiep F 1S | Daughter "

5. Hopng Quoc Chien 09/30/70  !Soc Trang Mls Son "

6. Hong Thu Lieu 07 08 /72 " F |S | Daughter "

7. Hong Ouoc Tam 11,17 80 " MIS Son "

8. [ [

9. !/

10, /1

11. /!

12. /7
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FAMILY TREE

L]
L]
L]

information below relates to you, the USA relative.

o
= |

List all of your relatives requested below even if they are already listed on Page 1.
Please include relatives who are already in the USA or other countries as well as those in
We must establish your entire family. (If there is not enough room, continue on

Vietnam.
separate sheet.)
NAME SEX DATE OF COUNTRY OF|MARRIED?] LIVING/ ADDRESS
(circle BIRTH BIRTH (circle DEAD?
one) wol/day/vr one)
A. Your husband/wife
Neuyen Thagh H Ok 1963 | Viet Nam No Liwi san_Jose,Ca,USA
B. Your other husbands/wives
N/A M/F Yes/No
M/F Yes/No
C. Your children
o San Jose,Ca,USA
__Nguven Thanh Tan  \W'F 1982 USA Yes/Q) | 4 4iving »Ca,
Hong Quog Ehunng F 1984 " Yes " "
Ngnxen :l:b"}l :Ifrang M 1984 " YC‘S/ (o) 1] "
M/F Yes/No
M/F Yes/No
M(F Yes/No
D. Your parents
Hong Ngoc An (&)F Hau Giang,Viet Nam
Huynh Anh Nguyet M@ n
E. Your brothers/sisters
Hong Quoc Tuan 1949 Hau Giang,Viet Nam
Hong Tuan Kiet /F 19 "
Hong Thi Ngoc Anh Mg 19 -
Hong Thi Ngoc Diep M 19 "
Hong Thi Ngoc Thu MAE) 19 "
Hong Quoc Nam &Y F 19 -
Hong Thi Ngoc Bich MAB) 1956 San Jose,Ca lISA
Hong Quoc Dung 1958 "
Hong Quoc Viet 19 "
IV A, U.S. GOVERKNMENT FMPLOYMENT

1f the Princio
employee, please complete this section.

- aiie UL

NAME OF EMPLOYEE Hong Quoc Tuan

AGENCY: EMBASSY  USAID/USOM CORDS US IS USARV /MACV/DAO OTHER

]

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE MACV #73 ,Chuong Thien,Viet Nam

LAST POSITION : N.C.0. Interpretter LAST GRADE
DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT : FROM 1968 TO July/1970
PLACE Chuong Thien,Viet Nam NAME OF IAST SUPERVISOR Lt.Col. Meztner (MACV#58)

REASON FOR SEPARATION

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE

PREVIOUS POSITION : PREVIOUS GRADE
DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT : FROM TO
PLACE NAME OF SUPERVISOR

REASON FOR SEPARATION
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VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT OR MILITARY SERVICE

<
—
.

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for the Vietnamese Government
or served in the Vietnamese military prior to 1975, please complete this section.

NAME OF PERSON Hong Quoc Tuan Military Serial # 69/501-689
MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNIT __ARVUN TITLE OR RANK __Lleutemant
PLACE Ba Xuyen,Viet Nam FROM 1968 TO 04730775

JOB DESCRIPTION
LIST ANY AWARDS, COMMENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. GOVERNMENT:

DID YOUR RELATIVES WORK CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS?  YES[__| No[__|  IF YEs,

PLEASE DESCRIBE:
NAMES/RANKS OF ANY AMERICAN ADVISORS

VIII RE-EDUCATION

DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT OR ANY ACCOMPANYING RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION?
vEs [y | NO

NAME Hong Quoc Tuan DURATION from 05/02/75 to 01/1979

NAME DURATION from to

IX REMA RKS

Are there any special considerations or comments that would affect your relatives'
eligibility?

IF MORE SPACE 1S NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE 1TEMS
REQUESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET TO BE ATTACHED
TO THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MORE THAN ONE FAMILY MEMBER WORKED FOR THE U.S.
GOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT.

NOTARIZATION

Al

1 swear that the above information is true. 1 understard that any false statement could
jeopardize my immigration status in the United States.

) Subscrited and sworn to me
__‘M(lmm%
S

NN
gnjture of Applicant this ) ¥ day of SabJ-emba , 19 ’.s"(]
J /

W_uibcv/ ”

Signature of Notaryrifywaﬁq&&cm
o LIEU TIHI DANG

=1 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALFORNIA
i SANIA CLARA COUNTY
My Com»m F - Dec 70, 1989
o SR,

NOTE: If you are a refugee or Permanent Resident Alien, please attach a copy of your 1-94
(refugee) or 1-151/1-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card to the completed affidavit.

Do not photocopy your Naturalization Cerctificate.

expires: Nceomber Ao 143?7

SEAL OF NOTARY

THIS FORM IS FREE; 1T MAY BE REPRODUCEL BY ANYONE.




1V B. U.S.

Page 3

GOVERNMENT TRAINING OR SCHOOLING IN VIETNAM

Was any training or schooling provided b
or any accompanying relative? YES

the U.S. Government for the Principal Agglicant
NO

FOR: (NAME)
DATE SCHOOL PLACE
FROM TO
FROM TO
DESCR1IBE :
v PRLVATE EMPLOYMENT

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for a U.S. company or

organization, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

JOB TITLE

NAME OF COMPANY or ORGANIZATION

SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE

JOB DESCRIPTION

FROM T0

EMPLOYEE NUMBER
REASON FOR SEPARATION

BADGE NUMBER

PAYROLL NUMBER

NAME OF PREVIOUS COMPANY or ORGANIZATION
PREVIOUS JOB TITLE
PLACE

JOB DESCRIPTION

SUPERVISOR'S NAME

F ROM TO

EMPLOYEE NUMBER
REASON FOR SEPARATION

BADGE MUMBER

PAYROLL NUMBER

1=

TRAINING OR SCHOOLING OUTSIDE VIETNAM

A}

1f the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was trained or educated

outside Vietnam, please complete this section.

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE

NAME OF SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION OF COURSES

PLACE DEGREE/CERTIFICATE
WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING?
DURATION OF TRAINING FROM TO

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE

NAME OF SCHOOL

DESCRIPTION OF COURSES

PLACE DEGREE /CERTIFICATE
WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING? - .
DURATION OF TRAINING  FROM TO




REF : 1V NO.

AFFIDAVI T OF RFTATIONSHI D
to be completed by relative/friend in USA

1

YOUR NaME Hong Thi Ngoc Lan YOUR ALIEN STATUS IS:
Other name you have uscd N/A U.S.CITIZEN [::] Number:
DATE OF BIRTH 10/31/59 PERMANENT RESIDENT [X | a#  25-175-431
PLACE OF BIRTH Ba Xuyen,Viet Nam REFUGEE | |A#

mo. da year
ADDRESS . IN USA DATE OF ENTRY INTO usa 06 s 20 , 81

FROM WHICH COUNTRY? Malaysia

TELEPHONE NO. (H) (408 ) 289-8731 ()

VOLUNTARY AGENCY WITH WHICH YOU ARE NOW WORKING : INTERNATIONAL RESCUE COMMITTEE

11 INFORMATION ON APPLICANTS 1N VIETNAM

Important:
* The Principnal Applicant(P.8.) is your closet rclative to be considered for US entry.

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.)  Hong Quoc Tuan

Other name he/she used in Vietnam : N/A

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 7 Hem Tinh Tam,Khom 2, Phuong 6,Soc Trang,Hau Giang,Viet Nam

HAVE YOU FILED IMMIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? No CATEGORY? _ CAT,3

DATE AND PLACE OF FILING

DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES NO NUMBER(S ) ?

I AM THE : HUSBAND [__| WIFE[__| PARENT[ | cHILD[ ]| BROTHER[ ] . SISTER

OTHER OF THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT.
(Specify)

List below the persons to be considered for admission to the United States. In the column
MS (marital status) indicate married (M), divorced (D), widowed (W), or single (S).

NAME DATE PLACE SEX|MS| RELATION ADDRESS
In Vietnamese Order OF BIRTH OF BIRTH TO P.A.
¥ mo/da/yr | Principal
l. Hang Quoc Tiian na/23/ 49 |saj gon VN LL_AM Hau Giang,Viet Nam
2 Huynh Ngoc Dai 01,10, 49 |Soc Trang F M Wife "
3.  llong Quoc Thang 08706 /67 " M lS Son "
4, Hong Thu Thuy 01 /30 /69 (‘hunng_’l‘l\ip h F 1Q Jnughrpr "
5. Hong Quoc Chien 09/30/70  lSnc Trang Mls Son "
6. Hong Thu Lieu 07 08 ;72 " F |S | Daughter "
7. Hong Quoc Tam 11 /17 80 " M Ig Son "
8. L/
9. I/
1Q. !/
11 !/
12 !/




II FAMILY TREE

—

The information below relates to you, the USA relative.

List all of your relatives requested below even if they are already listed on Page |I.
Please include relatives who are already in the USA or other countries as well as those in

Vietnam. We must establish your entire family. (If there is not enough room, continue on

separate sheet.)

NAME SEX DATE OF COUNTRY OF|MARRIED?|LIVING/ ADDRESS
(circle BIRTH BIRTU (circle DEAD?
one) ao/day/vr one)

A. Your husband/wife
San Jose,Ca,USA

Neuyen Thaois tiung— (VF 1961 | vier nan | (oMo Jiireg
3. Your other husbands/wives

N/A M/F Yes/No

M/F Yes/No

C. Your children

Nguven Thanh Tan F 1982 G A Yes/fQ) | 14g San Jose,Ca,USA
Ho u F 1984 " Yes " "
—Nguyen Thuy Trang MAE) 1984 " Yes/No " "
M/F Yes/No
M/F Yes/No
M/(F Yes/No
D. Your parents i
Hong Ngoc An @F _ Viet Na Hau Giang,Viet Nam
Huynh Anh Nguyet MAF " "

E. Your brothers/sisters

Hong Quoc Tuan 1949 Viet Nam Hau Giang,Viet Nam
Hong Tuan Kiet /F 19 " -

Hong Thi Npoc Anh Mg 19 " o

Hong Thi Ngoc Diep M 19 " hk

Hong Thi Ngoc Thu MAE) 19 " n

Hong Quoc Nam ®YF 19 " "

Hong Thi Ngoc Bich MAP 1956 " San Jose,CallSA
Hong Quoc Dung - 1958 " "

Hong Quoc Viet 19 " "

IV A, U.S. GOVERNMENT FMPLOYMENT

1f the Princi
employee, please complete this section.

a2y OL

NAME OF EMPLOYEE Hong Quoc Tuan

AGENCY: EMBASSY USAID/USOM  CORDS USIS USARV/MACV/DAO OTHER

I I

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE MACV #73 ,Chuong Thien,Viet Nam

LAST POSITION : N.C.O. Interpretter LAST GRADE :
DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT : FROM 1968 TO July/1970
PLACE Chuong Thien,Viet Nam NAME OF LAST SUPERVISOR Lt.Col. Meztner (MACV#58)

REASON FOR SEPARATION

SECTION/DIVISION/OFFICE

PREVIOUS POSITION : PREVIOUS GRADE
DURATION OF EMPLOYMENT : FROM TO
PLACE NAME OF SUPERVISOR

REASON FOR SEPARATION




Page 3

v B, U.S. GOVERNMENT TRAINING OR SCIHOOLING IN VIEINAM

Was any training or schooling provided by the U.S. Government for the Principal Applicant
or any accompanying relative? YES NO

'FOR: (NAME)

DATE SCHOOL PLACE

FROM TO

FROM TO

DESCRIBE :

PRIVATE EMPLOYMENT

i<l

1f the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative worked for a U.S. company or
organization, please complete this section.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

JOB TITLE

NAME OF COMPANY or ORGANIZATION

SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE FROM TO
JOB DESCRIPTION
EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER __ PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

NAME OF PREVIOUS COMPANY or ORGANIZATION

PREVIOUS JOB TITLE - SUPERVISOR'S NAME

PLACE F ROM TO
JOB DESCRIPTION

EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE MUMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

TRAINING OR SCHOOLING OUTSIDE VIETNAM

1=

»

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was trained or educated
outside Vietnam, please complete this section.

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE NAME OF SCHOOL
DESCRIPTION OF COURSES

PLACE DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING?

DURATION OF TRAINING FROM TO
NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE NAME OF SCHOOL
DESCRIPTION OF COURSES

PLACE DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING?

DURATION OF TRAINING  FROM ‘ TO




kage 4

VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT OR MILITARY SERVICE

<
—

I1f the Principal Applicant or any accompanyiung relative worked for the Vietnamese Government
or served in the Vietnamese military prior to 1975, please complete this section.

NAME OF PERSON Hong Quoc Tuan Military Serial # 69/501-689
MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNIT __ARVN TITLE OR RANK __ Lieutemant
PLACE Ba Xuyen,Viet Nam FROM 1968 TO 04730775

JOB DESCRIPTION
LIST ANY AWARDS, COMMENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM -THE U.S. GOVERNMENT:

DID YOUR RELATIVES WORK CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS?  YES[__ | No[__|  IF YES,

PLEASE DESCRIBE:
NAMES/RANKS OF ANY AMERICAN ADVISORS

IT1 RE-EDUCATION

DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT OR ANY ACCOMPANYING RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION?
YES l ; I NO

<

NAME Hong Quoc Tuan DURATION from 05/02/75 co 01/1979
NAME DURATION from to
X REMARKS

Are there any special considerations or comments that would affect your relatives'
eligibility?

IF MORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE ITEMS
REQUESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET TO BE ATTACHED
TO THE AFFTDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MORE THAN ONE FAMILY MEMBER WORKED FOR THE U.S.

GOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT.

NOTARIZATION

RE

1 swear that the above information is true. 1 understard that any false statement could
jeopardize my immigration status in the United States.

) Subscribed and sworn to me
i (’MMM‘&/

¥~
S#gnature of Applicant this )& day »of Sopdembe , 1959
U

- 4
ThL
0 CoOuren> My
Signature of Notaryra;f OFl‘q&Aﬁm
A
NOTARY PUSLIC - CALFORNIA
SANIA CLARA COUNTY

NOTE: 1If you are a refugée or Permanent Resident Klien, please attach a copy of your 1-94
(refugee) or I-151/1-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card to the completed affidavit.

(/;;:; LIEU THI DANG
Yo L
SEAL OF NOTARY 7y
My Cor~m F ... Dec 20, 1989
Do not photocopy your Naturalization Certificate.

expizes: Jeombey o /‘lf’/

oy

THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCEDL BY ANYONE.



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

DATE: 170CT 1989

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

HONVG  quce 7P Iv 256554 '

IV ?

IV 7

which the ODP received on ‘ c¢7 sy , We regret that

the high volume of ODP cases and inquiries prevents our giving
you a more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. 1is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,
7,

Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001

ODP-20
(1093a: 07/89)




HOI DONg Quan Tri
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NCUYEN VAN Cid1
NCUYER XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NGUYEN QUYNH GiA0
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2Q0 Vice President

NCUYEN VAN GOt
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deoputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€O Van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

Kk HO sé TEN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Ng;y ) tha’ng ) nam 1980)

Kinh gdi:
~
My *%n1‘ﬁQ Nqu Lo

Thda 6ng/Bd,

H01 Gla-Dlnh Tu-Nhan Chlnh Tri Viet-Nam da nhan ddoc
thd va ho sc cua Ong/Ba xin doan tu gho than bang quyen
thuoc. Chung toi thanh that cam dn Oong/Ba da tc” long tin
tddng _va hgong ﬁng hoat dong cua HQl trong céng tac nhan
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta som ddoc

doan tu.

Chung t01 dang xuc tién q;ec lap danh sach cia quy
than nhan hlen con bi giam gid hay da dudc trd td do cung,
véi gia dinh mudn rol Viét-Nam theo'chdong trlnh "Ra di co
trat tu" (ODP) a&" nop cho ¢d quan co tham gquyén cdu xet.

Neu Ong/Ba chda lap ho sd doan tu cho than nhan, _
xin hay dlen cac mau d1nh kem gdl ve cho HOi, déng thodi
chung t6i cung de nghl Ong/Ba tiép xuc vol cd quan thien
nguyen tal dia ,phddng de lap thu tuc doan tu qua chdong
trlnhg“Ra di co trat tu". Trddng hop da nop ddn roi,
X1in gul cho Ho1i mot ban sao.

}
V1 HOl hoat dong co t1nh cach tud nguyen, nen xin

Ong/Ba vui 1dng m01 kh1 lién lac tQp n véi H01, gdl
cho mot phong bi co dan tem san de 'en viéc phuc dap.

Klnh thu,

a _Khuc Minh Thd

Chu Tich

-n—(n\, @boc/

™ DIEN VAO CAC MAU -DINH KEM: (hoan vé H01 moi mau 2 ban)

*kh TAL LIEU CAN BO TUC

!

?A Ho, s8 bao trd
) Glay ho tich (kha
() Can ,cuoc, chung mlnh nhin dan, hinh, gléy hd khiu v.v.

C ) G1ay bao tu (neu chgt trong trai hoc tap) X ‘ .
Q) Tai liéu lién he dén tu nhan (mau cdu hoi ODP, Diploma, Certlflcate (néu tu nghlep d Hoa Ky

huy chdd’ng
k% CAC THU KHAC:

V.V,

v, ?_4 LOI , ( ) Exit visa M I-171,
ai sanh, hon thu, giay ly di, khai tu v_v

(_) GIAY RA TRAI

(X)- Xin ghi ngoai bi thd: HO §0 BO TUC

(tén tu nhin):




Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

DATE: 17 0CT 1989

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

HONG  Guee  7p ) 1v 256554 ’
1V ,
Iv ’
which the ODP received on ‘ c¢7 %y , We regret that

the high volume of ODP cases and inquiries prevents our giving
you a more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,

7.

Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001

oDP-20
(1093a: 07/89)
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